
 RADSAGA System Level Test Review
05 November 2019, 15:45

List of registrants

ID Name Title Email Address Affiliation CERN visit
TBC

Registration
date

Registration
state

40 Jyotika Athavale Ms jyotika.a.athavale@intel.com Yes 1 Oct 2019,
10:58 Completed

4 Carlo Cazzaniga Dr carlo.cazzaniga@stfc.ac.uk Yes 2 Sep 2019,
13:14 Completed

2 Andrea Coronetti Mr andrea.coronetti@cern.ch Yes 2 Sep 2019,
12:02 Completed

1 Ruben Garcia
Alia Dr ruben.garcia.alia@cern.ch Yes 30 Aug 2019,

16:03 Completed

18 Israel Lopes Mr dacostalopes@ies.univ-montp2.fr Yes 23 Sep 2019,
12:19 Completed

36 Kimmo
NISKANEN Mr kimmo.niskanen@ies.univ-montp

2.fr Yes 26 Sep 2019,
17:00 Completed

11 Jonathan Pellish Dr jonathan.pellish@nasa.gov Yes 9 Sep 2019,
17:15 Completed

3 Tomasz
Rajkowski Mr trajkowski@3d-plus.com Yes 2 Sep 2019,

12:09 Completed

12 Anthony Sanders Mr anthony.b.sanders@nasa.gov Yes 10 Sep 2019,
14:11 Completed

32 Daniel
Söderström Mr daniel.p.soderstrom@jyu.fi Yes 25 Sep 2019,

12:41 Completed

37 Pierre-Xiao
WANG Mr pwang@3d-plus.com Yes 30 Sep 2019,

10:48 Completed


